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• Timelines

• Senior Programs

• Student Responsibility

• Adding Course Requests



Scheduling Timelines
• Late January

• Teacher Recommendations (1st Semester)
• OnCourse Requests (Electives) THROUGH FEB 12th

• February
• Individual Meetings w/Counselors – mandatory
• Conducted via Teams or In-Person the week of

• Feb 16th – Juniors
• March 1st – Sophomores
• March 15th – Freshmen 

• End of March
• 8th Grade Meetings

• May
• Deadline for any changes – MAY 28th



Senior Programs

• Early Graduation
• Completes all 12th Grade coursework in 1st Semester
• Options for 2nd Semester: 

• College Now (Discounted tuition, up to Two (2) Classes)
• Career and Technical Studies
• Other Career Resources and Military Information on our website

• Can still participate in Senior Activities

• Senior Experience
• Intern, Volunteer, Work
• Training Program formulated between SHS & Workplace
• College & Career Readiness FOR CREDIT!
• Mr. Yeager – gyeager@sterling.k12.nj.us

https://www.camdencc.edu/about-1/for-school-districts/college-now/
https://www.camdencc.edu/academics-1/trade-careers/
http://www.sterling.k12.nj.us/guidance/career_resources
http://www.sterling.k12.nj.us/guidance/military_information
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7mGU6Wk09-Q&feature=youtu.be
mailto:gyeager@sterling.k12.nj.us


So…  What’s My Responsibility?

• Log into STUDENT OnCourse

• Select Course Request Icon

• Click Add Course Request
• ELECTIVES 
• Academic Courses added by Staff

• Course Level Change Requests
• Email Teacher with Request
• May or May Not be granted
• S2 Rec’s made at end of Q3 



Adding Course Requests

• Click (+) Add button

• Credit Targets
• 11th Gr – 30 Credits

• 10th Gr – 20 Credits

• 9th Gr – 10 Credits



Notes & Questions

• Add any notes for your Counselor → SAVE NOTES

• QUESTIONS?   Contact your Guidance Counselor

Counselor Last Name

Ms. Kocher A – C 

Mr. Controvich D – J 

Mr. Scully K – N 

Mrs. Litle O – S 

Mrs. Eberly T – Z 

mailto:lkocher@sterling.k12.nj.us
mailto:kcontrovich@sterling.k12.nj.us
mailto:wscully@sterling.k12.nj.us
mailto:plitle@sterling.k12.nj.us
mailto:teberly@sterling.k12.nj.us

